
EQUIPES

1 GUINES 555
2 NOMAIN 543
3 ST SAVINE 537
4 ARCIS/AUBE 529
5 MONCHEAUX 528
6 ESTREBOEUF 509

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 PTS Bar.

1 LEPERQUE Amandine 1992 62053218 ARQUES 96 95 191
2 ROUSSEL Amandine 1992 6612753 FOECY 96 93 189
3 LEFEVRE Léo 1993 92016921 NOMAIN 92 96 188
4 FASQUEL Marine 1993 65537597 GUINES 93 94 187
5 DUQUENNE Florian 1992 58045834 GUINES 93 92 185
6 WYTS Justine 1992 57190344 MONCHEAUX 93 91 184
7 CANDAS Elise 1993 66537308 GUINES 95 88 183
8 ROZOY David 1992 60088339 ST SAVINE 93 88 181
9 DEWIT Jérémy 1993 66134282 REMILLY 88 92 180

10 GEORGET Alexandre 1993 66544374 ST SAVINE 89 91 180
11 MORIAT Baptiste 1992 66544704 ARCIS / AUBE 90 90 180
12 LESPAGNOL Romain 1992 94030899 NOMAIN 85 94 179
13 MANGEMATIN Jacques 1992 66501821 CHATENOY LE R 90 89 179
14 CORDELETTE Doriane 1992 64124158 MERCIN ET VAUX 87 91 178
15 PECQUERY Eméline 1992 60042785 ABBEVILLE 90 88 178
16 GAUROIS Guillaume 1992 60088338 ST SAVINE 86 90 176
17 LAGACHE André 1992 94029600 MONCHEAUX 88 88 176
18 DUPRE Julien 1993 92022023 NOMAIN 89 87 176
19 LABIT Lucas 1993 66544702 ARCIS / AUBE 85 90 175
20 MOLLET Médéric 1994 66544703 ARCIS / AUBE 82 92 174
21 ROY Jean-Charles 1992 10181705 CHATENOY LE R 81 91 172
22 DELORY Rémy 1994 64020752 ESTREBOEUF 85 86 171
23 JAROSZ Nicolas 1992 66544380 ST SAVINE 87 84 171
24 MACHAT François 1993 64020753 ESTREBOEUF 81 88 169
25 MAGGI Mathieu 1993 60042730 ESTREBOEUF 82 87 169
26 POITEVIN Clémence 1993 66529427 MONCHEAUX 87 81 168
27 MARON Jérémy 1993 53342088 FAREMOUTIERS 81 86 167
28 DURR Germain 1993 66527015 NOMAIN 81 81 162
29 DOURNEAU Kévin 1993 66544709 ARCIS / AUBE 68 78 146

Carabine 10 mètres     11 / 12 ans
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EQUIPES

1 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES 848
2 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE 832
3 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 826
4 ARCIS/AUBE 825
5 NOMAIN 786

0
0
0
0
0

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 BRUN Charlotte 1990 56066309 ST ETIENNE 95 93 98 286
2 FAY Apolline 1990 66134561 CHARLEVILLE M 95 96 94 285
3 LHOMME Arnaud 1991 66134556 CHARLEVILLE M 95 93 95 283
4 ALLIAUME Gaël 1990 58016652 VIENNE 95 93 93 281
5 MULLER Noémi 1990 54033591 CHARLEVILLE M 91 94 95 280
6 SICRET Leslie 1990 60088454 ARCIS / AUBE 94 91 95 280
7 PITOIS Kévin 1991 73750460 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 91 96 93 280
8 HILT Nicolas 1990 73750457 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 95 91 93 279
9 QUINSON Christophe 1992 56066308 ST ETIENNE 91 92 95 278

10 DESJARDIN Anne-Sophie 1990 48113243 REMILLY 93 93 92 278
11 ROMON Lucie 1991 92016930 NOMAIN 93 90 92 275
12 VILETTE Damien 1990 92019072 MONCHEAUX 89 93 92 274
13 DESMAREST Floriane 1990 66545834 ARCIS / AUBE 90 90 93 273
14 POITEVIN Elodie 1991 92014627 MONCHEAUX 93 90 90 273
15 DOUE Virginie 1990 66544700 ARCIS / AUBE 90 90 92 272
16 CHAMBERLAND Maxime 1990 66134548 CHARLEVILLE M 92 92 88 272
17 SCHNEKENBURGER Sylvain 1991 58167148 ST DIZIER 89 90 91 270
18 DELAPORTE Elodie 1990 48011874 ALLOUIS 90 89 90 269
19 MORGADO Marc 1990 64022454 ST ETIENNE 90 92 86 268
20 AZEMAR Thomas 1990 73750459 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 89 90 88 267
21 CELET Nicolas 1991 57052276 NOMAIN 83 88 86 257
22 FOUGEROUSE Valentin 1991 64022451 ST ETIENNE 78 89 89 256
23 LAFAYE Thibaud 1990 94030896 NOMAIN 85 82 87 254
24 LESPAGNOL Geoffrey 1991 92016922 NOMAIN 85 85 82 252

Carabine  10 mètres    13 / 14 ans
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EQUIPES

1 ARQUES 857
2 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES 845 7
3 LES ABRETS 845 14
4 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE 839
5 NOMAIN 819

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 CAULIEZ Thibaut 1989 92019180 ONNAING 98 98 95 291
2 JACQUOT Adeline 1988 47325418 LES ABRETS 98 96 95 289
3 DIEUSART Jean-François 1989 58028817 ARQUES 94 98 96 288
4 MELIN Maxence 1989 54033677 CHARLEVILLE M 96 95 95 286
5 VIEQUE Aymeric 1989 62053220 ARQUES 95 94 96 285
6 HATTON Geoffroy 1989 73750456 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 95 96 94 285
7 MARCOTTE Sara 1988 62053216 ARQUES 96 91 97 284
8 PERRAGIN Joan 1988 10018129 ISSOUDUN 95 94 95 284
9 MARISSAL-DERAIN Maxime 1989 92016902 MARCHIENNES 96 95 93 284

10 BEAL Romain 1988 56066312 ST ETIENNE 91 94 96 281
11 VALLON Nadége 1988 93249669 LES ABRETS 93 93 95 281
12 PATROUILLAULT Elia 1989 10150054 CHARLEVILLE M 93 90 97 280
13 WAREMBOURG Alexandre 1989 62053213 NIELLES 91 93 96 280
14 TARDY Noémi 1988 64013406 ST ETIENNE 93 90 96 279
15 CHAUDIER François 1988 58093392 ST ETIENNE 95 89 95 279
16 FONTAINE Morgan 1988 66134552 CHARLEVILLE M 94 93 92 279
17 LEMOINE Maud 1989 48037561 NOMAIN 93 94 91 278
18 BARRAL Aline 1990 51227160 LES ABRETS 92 95 88 275
19 SINGERY Vicky 1989 48113748 THIN LE MOUTIER 93 91 90 274
20 BEUF Benjamin 1989 54033271 CHARLEVILLE M 92 90 91 273
21 FOUROT Kévin 1988 94030907 NOMAIN 90 90 92 272
22 REZGUI Benjamin 1989 58006391 NOMAIN 90 90 89 269
23 LENTZ Thomas 1989 66153863 NOMAIN 87 83 80 250

Carabine  10 mètres     15 / 16 ans
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EQUIPES

1 FAREMOUTIERS 876
2 ARQUES 873
3 CHALON/SAONE 859
4 RIMOGNE 844
5 LES ABRETS 843
6 ABBEVILLE 824
7 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 811

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 THULLIEZ Véronique 1973 65614692 ARQUES 100 96 99 295
2 GIRAUDET Alexandra 1984 54052561 CHALON/SAONE 97 98 98 293
3 PICART Vanessa 1984 47347037 FAREMOUTIERS 98 99 96 293
4 BECK Béatrice 1985 48085211 ARQUES 95 98 99 292
5 LAMENIE Céline 1985 46175681 CHARLEVILLE M 97 97 98 292
6 PICART Déborah 1988 53290184 FAREMOUTIERS 98 96 98 292
7 VANDAMME Florence 1970 65616891 AUCHY LES MINES 97 99 96 292
8 PETIT Odile 1951 3550160 FAREMOUTIERS 98 96 97 291
9 JACQUOT Aurore 1986 93245427 LES ABRETS 95 98 95 288

10 PARIZE Marilyn 1974 2234870 CHALON/SAONE 96 94 97 287
11 IMBERT Sabine 1962 3568198 ABBEVILLE 95 96 96 287
12 MARCOTTE Sara 1988 62053216 ARQUES 98 95 93 286
13 ECCLESIA Graziella 1978 7014944 RIMOGNE 90 95 97 282
14 MIOTTI Adeline 1988 48113634 RIMOGNE 95 92 95 282
15 GUERRIER Charlotte 1987 66134523 RIMOGNE 94 92 94 280
16 QUEYRON Stéphanie 1983 93246145 LES ABRETS 90 92 97 279
17 BONY Fabienne 1977 20058665 CHALON/SAONE 93 93 93 279
17 ROBINET Nicole 1962 57062326 CHALON/SAONE 93 93 93 279
19 BERNIER Nicole 1947 45050177 NOGENT LE ROTROU 95 90 93 278
20 CHALUMEAU Christelle 1971 65574698 CHATENOY LE R 90 96 92 278
21 QUINTIN Annie 1957 51217344 LES ABRETS 93 90 93 276
22 NOIRET Fanny 1987 48113623 RIMOGNE 91 90 92 273
23 RIMBAUT Virginie 1974 63033824 ABBEVILLE 91 91 89 271
24 DEBORRE Françoise 1965 65038763 CHATENOY LE R 91 86 91 268
25 HOMBERT Liliane 1946 3570807 ABBEVILLE 90 87 89 266
26 BEY Muriel 1962 20055317 CHATENOY LE R 86 89 90 265
27 BLANQUET Muriel 1961 51216183 LES ABRETS 87 86 91 264
28 QUILLARD Mélanie 1985 58013544 CHATENOY LE R 83 84 78 245

Carabine  10 mètres     17 ans et   +     Féminines
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EQUIPES

1 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 802
2 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 792
3 LA LOUPE 784
4 BRUAY/L'ESCAUT 764

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 SOLARCZYK Jean-Claude 1944 65160077 BRUAY / ESCAUT 94 94 92 280
2 DENNEVAL Francine 1949 20019173 ST GERMAINMONT 93 92 92 277
3 DEFOSSE Jean-Claude 1942 53088918 BRUAY / ESCAUT 95 91 91 277
4 MARTIN Suzanne 1931 47152998 LA LOUPE 92 92 91 275
5 REBOURGEON Jean-Pierre 1942 65038759 CHATENOY LE R 90 94 90 274
6 SEMMER Alain 1946 3567399 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 88 90 90 268
7 PETIT Jean-Marie 1947 3174222 LA LOUPE 90 89 88 267
8 MIOTTI Noëlle 1948 45189986 RIMOGNE 86 86 94 266
9 REBOUILLAT Nicole 1945 3500773 CHATENOY LE R 88 88 88 264

10 PICHERY Jean-Jacques 1946 3500761 CHATENOY LE R 92 88 84 264
11 DESENCLOS Jean-Claude 1948 146807 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 89 88 86 263
12 JAMMES Claude 1941 3500754 CHATENOY LE R 85 89 88 262
13 TROUILLET Jean-Claude 1949 59119283 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 88 89 84 261
14 SERY Gérard 1948 3567659 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 85 84 83 252
15 GARREAU Raymond 1926 3174220 LA LOUPE 83 85 74 242
16 BRUGGEMAN François 1945 61071191 BRUAY / ESCAUT 72 61 74 207
17 TROUILLET Michel 1937 65522372 LA LOUPE 50 68 73 191

Carabine  10 mètres      55 ans et   +
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EQUIPES

1 ARQUES 858
2 CHALON/SAONE 855
3 FARMOUTIER 847
4 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE 844
5 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 830

 

INDIVIDUELS

 

S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 BAROUX Bruno 1977 41095739 NIELLES 97 98 96 291
2 PICART Vanessa 1984 47347037 FARMOUTIER 99 96 95 290
3 THULLIEZ Véronique 1973 65614642 ARQUES 97 94 98 289
4 CARLOT Didier 1967 5265015 CHALON/SAONE 97 93 98 288
5 GIRAUDET Alexandra 1984 54052561 CHALON/SAONE 95 98 94 287
6 BONELLI Angeline 1987 64013408 ST ETIENNE 91 96 99 286
7 BECK Béatrice 1985 48085211 ARQUES 92 96 98 286
8 DELRUE Mickaël 1977 2192321 ARQUES 95 96 92 283
9 PORCHERON Marc 1976 59093121 ST ETIENNE 95 93 93 281

10 AUGER Patrick 1965 20213544 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 93 93 94 280
11 TASZAREK Samuel 1978 55080939 CHALON/SAONE 94 95 91 280
12 PETIT Odile 1951 3550160 FARMOUTIER 95 95 90 280
13 VILLEPELE Vincent 1979 45010725 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 92 93 94 279
14 WARY Franck 1968 20022449 ST GERMAINMONT 92 95 92 279
15 PICART Déborah 1988 53290184 FARMOUTIER 92 93 92 277
16 QUINSON Françoise 1957 55156590 ST ETIENNE 92 94 91 277
17 PARIZE Marilyn 1974 2234870 CHALON/SAONE 94 90 92 276
18 ALBA Franck 1970 3440482 ARQUES 92 90 91 273
19 AUGER Véronique 1966 20213549 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 86 93 92 271
20 CHICHA Fadma 1983 59093162 ST ETIENNE 88 91 92 271
21 DEBRUYKER Jean-Luc 1967 5209235 RONCHIN 86 90 94 270
22 MOULIN Denis 1960 73746461 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 84 94 90 268

Carabine  10 mètres   1ère Division
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EQUIPES

1 PRIX LES MEZIERES 818
2 ST SAVINE 810
3 ST ETIENNE SALAURE 807
4 ST GERMAINMONT 797
5 ROCROI 794
6 BRUAY/ESCAUT 791
7 ALLOUIS 781
8 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 749

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 GOSSELIN Sabrina 1984 66529841 LOMME 93 97 92 282
2 LETUPPE Steve 1986 66134590 PRIX LES MEZIERES 94 89 96 279
3 RIPOTEAU Ludovic 1988 60081965 CHALON / SAONE 93 92 92 277
4 BENAMAR Bernard 1961 6199426 BRUAY/ESCAUT 89 91 94 274
5 FRANCOIS Noémi 1988 60088746 ST SAVINE 89 94 91 274
6 DELAYE Guillaume 1978 59093115 ST ETIENNE 93 90 91 274
7 DESCAMPS David 1968 61123512 FOECY 89 92 92 273
8 THELINGE Thierry 1965 5017161 ROCROI 93 90 89 272
9 VERDOUCQ Audrey 1987 54123633 BEUVRY-PREOLAN 91 89 91 271

10 PERIN Pascal 1955 5016631 PRIX LES MEZIERES 91 90 90 271
11 PADERNO Eric 1959 65698769 ST GERMAINMONT 87 95 89 271
12 MICHAUX Dominique 1962 5017163 ROCROI 93 90 87 270
13 FAVRE Romain 1980 65574701 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 84 90 95 269
14 LEROY Bernard 1952 50078969 BETHUNE PASTEUR  91 88 90 269
15 TOULOUSE Jean-Paul 1947 57061273 ST SAVINE 89 88 91 268
16 LAMOUREUX Michel 1958 10150221 PRIX LES MEZIERES 85 93 90 268
17 GEORGET Christian 1962 63733042 ST SAVINE 90 91 87 268
18 WINTZER-WEHEKIND Jean-Eudes 1987 58093376 ST ETIENNE 90 89 88 267
19 STAMENIC Alexandre 1968 59093120 ST ETIENNE 89 88 89 266
20 JOPINOT James 1965 25376 ST GERMAINMONT 88 89 88 265
21 DELAPORTE Nathalie 1969 45220097 ALLOUIS 91 86 87 264
22 BRUGGEMAN Frédéric 1980 58006315 BRUAY/ESCAUT 86 82 93 261
23 PAQUIS Séverine 1977 53162345 ST GERMAINMONT 89 85 87 261
24 QUINSON Antoine 1957 55156589 ST ETIENNE 85 90 86 261
25 PICHONNAT Jean-François 1963 57123160 ALLOUIS 86 82 92 260
26 DECOSTER Didier 1962 65158821 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 86 84 90 260
27 PARDON Patrick 1959 53158254 ALLOUIS 86 82 89 257
28 STACKOWIAK Sophie 1987 62012172 MARCHIENNES 85 86 85 256
29 SOLARCZYK Jean-Claude 1944 65160077 BRUAY/ESCAUT 87 84 85 256
30 POZZOBON Daniel 1956 45161413 ST SAVINE 83 89 84 256
31 ALARDAIN Christophe 1980 46175915 ROCROI 93 77 82 252
32 CATHERINE Damien 1981 44285782 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 82 86 83 251
33 VAROQUAUX Yannick 1961 65202611 ROCROI 77 87 81 245
34 BOULY Dominique 1959 65158820 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 77 81 80 238
35 VINET Jean-Philippe 1956 61133892 ALLOUIS 75 75 84 234

Carabine  10 mètres   2ème Division
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EQUIPES

1 MARCHIENNES 760
2 ABBEVILLE 751
3 CHALON/SAONE 743
4 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 733
5 TOURY 730
6 COURCOURONNES 716
7 NOYELLES GODAULT 709

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 BURBAUD Francis 1950 3368828 HELLEMMES 89 85 92 266
2 ROBINET Gaëlle 1986 60081964 CHALON / SAONE 90 86 90 266
3 COILLET Eric 1966 94034193 MARCHIENNES 84 87 91 262
4 GUILLOT David 1989 58013547 CHATENOY LE R 86 86 90 262
5 RIMBAUT Virginie 1974 63033824 ABBEVILLE 82 90 87 259
6 MASSE Nicolas 1987 46093370 COURCELLES LES L 84 84 90 258
7 BLANQUET Florian 1986 93261341 LES ABRETS 90 83 85 258
8 BLANQUART Kevin 1984 65616890 AUCHY LES MINES 82 87 87 256
9 DELCROIX Marc 1957 57052238 MARCHIENNES 88 87 81 256

10 HOMBERT Liliane 1946 3570807 ABBEVILLE 89 75 87 251
11 CLERGEON Alain 1957 3172106 TOURY 87 82 82 251
12 ANOUILH Sylvain 1985 91206449 COURCOURONNES 85 85 81 251
13 DANCOISNE Alexandre 1979 65616898 AUCHY LES MINES 84 78 86 248
14 RIBOLLET Guy 1983 20058683 CHALON / SAONE 83 86 77 246
15 POMPON Alain 1955 5089068 TOURY 77 81 87 245
16 BORNEMAN Vincent 1961 20057167 MARCHIENNES 80 74 88 242
17 BOURET Jonathan 1986 66408292 ABBEVILLE 86 77 78 241
18 REBOURGEON Jean-Pierre 1942 65038759 CHATENOY LE R 80 81 78 239
19 DINGREVILLE Pascal 1963 59139147 NOYELLES GODAULT 76 78 84 238
20 MOLLER Luc 1986 91199467 COURCOURONNES 78 77 83 238
21 TAVERNIER Pascal 1957 41409471 NOYELLES GODAULT 73 83 81 237
22 MARAIS Claude 1946 25049032 ALLOUIS 81 82 74 237
23 DEPREZ Vincent 1963 53076878 NOYELLES GODAULT 74 77 83 234
24 LECOINTRE Marc 1965 59108459 TOURY 71 83 80 234
25 QUILLARD Mathilde 1989 56058215 CHATENOY LE R 78 77 77 232
26 MARTIN Marcel 1934 5265032 CHALON / SAONE 74 78 79 231
27 MULLER Bernard 1941 20058679 CHALON / SAONE 71 76 83 230
28 BLANQUET Muriel 1961 51216183 LES ABRETS 72 80 78 230
29 CRON Sébastien 1989 91199469 COURCOURONNES 73 72 82 227
30 FOUQUART Michel 1943 59139141 NOYELLES GODAULT 80 75 69 224
31 JANNOT Denis 1971 65038751 CHATENOY LE R 67 76 76 219
32 CRUAUD Nicolas 1987 91206451 COURCOURONNES 71 75 72 218

Carabine  10 mètres   3ème Division
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EQUIPES

1 NOYELLES GODAULT 860
2 AUCHY LES MINES 856
3 BRUAY / ESCAUT 851 7
4 ABBEVILLE 851 14
5 ROCROI 839
6 FOECY 838
7 ST GERMAINMONT 830

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 BAROUX Bruno 1977 41095739 NIELLES 100 99 96 295
2 DEREPPE David 1976 59139146 NOYELLES GODAULT 99 96 98 293
3 HUCQ Eric 1966 20055662 FOREST/MARQUE 96 99 96 291
4 SIMON Mickael 1976 83418 ABBEVILLE 96 96 98 290
5 GOSSELIN Sabrina 1984 66529841 LOMME 96 96 98 290
6 FIQUET Jean-Louis 1955 59139149 NOYELLES GODAULT 98 94 98 290
7 DEJONGHE Damien 1986 65616899 AUCHY LES MINES 96 95 98 289
8 DESCAMPS David 1968 61123512 FOECY 94 96 97 287
9 DELAY David 1979 7311667 BRUAY / ESCAUT 94 97 96 287

10 MICHAUX Dominique 1962 5017163 ROCROI 95 94 97 286
11 IMBERT Sabine 1962 3568198 ABBEVILLE 94 95 96 285
12 VANDAMME Florence 1970 65616891 AUCHY LES MINES 93 94 97 284
13 BRUGGEMAN Frédéric 1980 58006315 BRUAY / ESCAUT 96 95 93 284
14 BLIEZ Audrey 1983 65616885 AUCHY LES MINES 92 95 96 283
15 ALARDAIN Christophe 1980 46175915 ROCROI 95 97 91 283
16 VERON Sébastien 1978 65616882 AUCHY LES MINES 93 93 95 281
17 THELINGE Thierry 1965 5017161 ROCROI 94 93 94 281
18 JOPINOT James 1965 25376 ST GERMAINMONT 93 96 92 281
19 BOCQUET Philippe 1962 45189982 RIMOGNE 93 94 93 280
20 BARDIN Bertrand 1978 61123509 FOECY 94 93 93 280
21 CAULIER Yves 1962 6199416 BRUAY / ESCAUT 92 96 92 280
22 BENAMAR Bernard 1961 6199426 BRUAY / ESCAUT 93 96 91 280
23 POLIDORE Luc 1966 47090140 BOGNY / MEUSE 94 91 93 278
24 FOUQUET Olivier 1966 41098616 NOYELLES GODAULT 93 93 91 277
25 BAUCHART Jérôme 1974 65158920 ABBEVILLE 90 93 93 276
26 COURBOIS Rémy 1967 3418145 NIELLES 91 93 92 276
27 PAQUIS Séverine 1977 53162345 ST GERMAINMONT 89 92 94 275
28 DENNEVAL Francine 1949 20019173 ST GERMAINMONT 90 92 92 274
29 BALEDENT Dominique 1962 61033206 ABBEVILLE 87 90 95 272
30 VAROQUAUX Yannick 1961 55033836 ROCROI 91 90 91 272
31 VOINOT Stéphane 1982 44129947 FOECY 88 93 90 271
32 CHALMIN François 1939 43139279 FOECY 89 88 92 269
33 DUMONT Patrick 1960 45206523 NOYELLES GODAULT 88 90 88 266

Carabine  10 mètres      EXCELLENCE
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EQUIPES

1 NOMAIN 832
2 MONTIGNY LE ROI 830
3 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE 828
4 MONCHEAUX 818
5 FAGNON 818
6 CAUCHY A  LA TOUR 817
7 MOREUIL 815
8 BOGNY/MEUSE 801

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 DI RUZZA Estelle 1978 20121292 ST ETIENNE 96 95 95 286
2 VANELLE Grégory 1982 20062117 VERQUIN 94 94 94 282
3 PERNELET Mathieu 1979 56083291 ROCROI 95 93 94 282
4 LURIN Philippe 1987 58167657 MONTIGNY LE ROI 92 93 96 281
5 DUMONT Pascal 1962 43273438 NOMAIN 94 92 95 281
6 BAQUET Patrick 1953 3567746 MOREUIL 94 92 92 278
7 DEFRANCE Vincent 1980 30075413 CAUCHY  A LA TOUR 94 93 91 278
8 VANLITSENBURH Maxence 1952 3377436 MONCHEAUX 92 92 93 277
9 CHIRAT Rodolphe 1974 20121293 ST ETIENNE 91 94 92 277

10 MILLEVILLE Amélie 1987 46121356 NOMAIN 93 91 92 276
11 OUDOT Christophe 1987 58167125 MONTIGNY LE ROI 93 93 90 276
12 LALONDE Fabien 1986 20022139 FAGNON 95 91 90 276
13 LEMOINE Morgane 1987 66527018 NOMAIN 88 93 94 275
14 PERMENT Lucien 1972 66153862 NOMAIN 89 95 91 275
15 GRESSIER Guillaume 1979 65177761 ST MARTIN AU LAERT 94 90 91 275
16 LEVISSE Cyril 1981 65202598 FAGNON 89 90 95 274
17 WITOSLAWSKI Karol 1972 45189488 FAGNON 90 90 93 273
18 PIERRONT Patricia 1962 20206362 MONTIGNY LE ROI 89 92 92 273
19 POITEVIN Gérard 1954 92016358 MONCHEAUX 91 91 91 273
20 MASSIAS Nicolas 1989 56021183 ROSIERES TS 90 92 90 272
21 ORRICO Marjorie 1976 20097341 MOREUIL 91 86 94 271
22 DEMANDRE Marine 1989 66724596 BOGNY / MEUSE 90 90 91 271
23 MOUTARDE Philippe 1959 47090752 FAGNON 91 92 88 271
24 CANLERS Julien 1987 46096174 CAUCHY  A LA TOUR 88 90 92 270
25 LAMBERT Pascal 1957 65202599 FAGNON 94 86 90 270
26 CATHERINE Damien 1981 44285782 QUESNOY/AIRAINES 92 90 87 269
27 POLLET Olivier 1974 65623660 CAUCHY  A LA TOUR 92 91 86 269
28 PAYON Laura 1989 66724598 BOGNY / MEUSE 89 90 89 268
29 MERCIER Guy 1952 92014633 MONCHEAUX 89 90 89 268
30 GUILMET Christian 1954 92016963 MONCHEAUX 91 87 89 267
31 VICTOIRE Kelly 1984 20206361 MONTIGNY LE ROI 86 90 90 266
32 BOURET Jonathan 1986 66408292 ABBEVILLE 92 86 88 266
33 DESSEAUX Christophe 1971 3567750 MOREUIL 91 89 86 266
34 FILLIAT Véronique 1991 20121295 ST ETIENNE 84 92 89 265
35 CERVANTE Guillaume 1984 59093126 ST ETIENNE 87 85 91 263
36 COSSON Anthony 1987 48113108 BOGNY / MEUSE 88 86 88 262
37 PONCET Denis 1948 3567757 MOREUIL 86 86 88 260
38 LECOCQ Christian 1956 65623659 CAUCHY  A LA TOUR 86 84 87 257

Carabine 10 mètres       HONNEUR
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EQUIPES

1 ESTREBOEUF 461
2 NOMAIN 392

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 PTS Bar.

1 MANGEMATIN Jacques 1992 66501821 CHATENOY LE R 86 81 167
2 REHN Martin 1993 66544782 CHAPELLE ST LUC 83 83 166
3 DELOLME Loris 1992 64022428 ST ETIENNE SOL 84 78 162
4 LABIT Lucas 1993 66544702 ARCIS/AUBE 77 84 161
5 BERGER Valentin 1992 66048282 ESTREBOEUF 79 81 160
6 DEWIT Jérémy 1993 66134282 REMILLY 78 77 155
7 FOSSAERT Alexis 1993 10160177 GUISE 77 77 154
8 DELORY rémi 1994 64020752 ESTREBOEUF 73 78 151
9 MOREAUX rémi 1992 57052309 BRUAY/ESCAUT 74 77 151

10 MACHAT François 1993 64020753 ESTREBOEUF 79 71 150
11 CORDELETTE Doriane 1992 64124158 MERCIN ET VAUX 82 68 150
12 DURR Germain 1993 66527015 NOMAIN 66 77 143
13 DUPRE Julien 1993 92022023 NOMAIN 69 67 136
14 ROY Jean Charles 1992 10181705 CHATENOY LE R 68 58 126
15 COULMONT Gauthier 1992 94032738 NOMAIN 55 58 113

Pistolet  10 mètres     11 / 12 ans
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EQUIPES

1 LA CHAPELLE ST LUC 731
2 LUCE 726
3 ARCIS/AUBE 660

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 VALERY Corentin 1991 5534093 FAREMOUTIERS 86 93 91 270
2 GODQUIN Mathieu 1990 58193246 ESTREBOEUF 76 91 90 257
3 MAURISSAT Quentin 1991 66545887 CHAPELLE ST LUC 79 90 87 256
4 VUILLANNE Jocelyn 1991 66544471 CHAPELLE ST LUC 83 84 88 255
5 LAVAU Jérôme 1990 66177053 LUCE 85 84 86 255
6 ARCENS Coralie 1991 64060650 ARCIS/AUBE 85 84 85 254
7 MOURIN Manuel 1991 57310917 GUISE 89 83 81 253
8 RIAC Quentin 1990 66177054 LUCE 83 72 89 244
9 GRESSIER Gabriel 1991 60042037 MOREUIL 85 81 78 244

10 CAULIER Pauline 1990 48159001 BRUAY/ESCAUT 85 73 79 237
11 DUVAUX Maxime 1991 64060647 ARCIS/AUBE 73 75 83 231
12 METIVIER Julien 1990 10022404 LUCE 73 77 77 227
13 BAUMERT Jules 1992 66544472 CHAPELLE ST LUC 72 76 72 220
14 PAYN Guillaume 1991 66544783 CHAPELLE ST LUC 66 74 70 210
15 DOUE Virginie 1990 66544700 ARCIS/AUBE 60 63 52 175

Pistolet  10 mètres      13 / 14 ans
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EQUIPES

1 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 770
2 NOMAIN 701

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 GUILLOT David 1989 58013547 CHATENOY LE R 90 88 91 269
2 PARDON Mickaël 1989 48011586 ALLOUIS 87 88 87 262
3 AZEMAR Florent 1989 73751025 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 92 85 83 260
4 QUILLARD Mathilde 1989 56058215 CHATENOY LE R 87 85 87 259
5 COUTURIER Sylvie 1989 SAINT PRIEST 82 82 90 254
6 KUYPERS Romain 1989 55350785 FAREMOUTIERS 90 79 85 254
7 LENTZ Thomas 1989 66153863 NOMAIN 78 80 84 242
8 FAYARD Morgan 1989 60081930 CHATENOY LE R 79 85 78 242
9 FOUROT Kévin 1988 94030907 NOMAIN 82 86 73 241

10 VALLEE Laurent 1989 59108263 LA LOUPE 84 73 81 238
11 JACQUOT Mickaël 1990 51225781 LES ABRETS 71 75 86 232
12 REZGUI Benjamin 1989 58006391 NOMAIN 71 78 69 218
13 MELIN Maxence 1989 54033677 CHARLEVILLE M 57 71 71 199
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EQUIPES

1 LA CHAPELLE ST LUC 828
2 ST DIZIER 820
3 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 816
4 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 810
5 FAREMOUTIERS 800
6 ST ELOY LES MINES 796

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 ALMECIJA Guy 1954 5243160 ST ELOY LES M 92 94 97 283
2 CHAVANNE Alain 1962 65661511 ALLOUIS 95 92 94 281
3 HUEBRA Fabien 1963 43365155 CHAPELLE ST LUC 93 94 93 280
4 HUMBERT Julien 1982 63095155 MERCIN ET VAUX 92 95 91 278
5 JANOT Sébastien 1979 55106453 ST DIZIER 91 89 96 276
6 HENRION François 1961 57101001 ST DIZIER 92 90 94 276
7 GOUGET Pascal 1965 20024333 CHAPELLE ST LUC 94 90 92 276
8 LEROUX Nicolas 1976 47152277 LUCE 90 94 91 275
9 VERNAY Gilles 1963 65556315 VIENNE 96 92 87 275

10 LAOUE Jean Marie 1955 73746551 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 92 89 93 274
11 FAVRE Rémi 1960 43320896 CHATENOY LE R 93 89 92 274
12 COLSON Didier 1963 93247939 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 90 91 92 273
13 VERRIER Jean Louis 1950 93255571 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 91 91 90 272
14 AIME Patrice 1978 3050442 CHAPELLE ST LUC 93 92 87 272
15 CHEVALIER Arnaud Pascal 1974 65038750 CHATENOY LE R 89 91 91 271
16 PATTE Jacky 1960 51227662 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 92 89 90 271
17 VALERY Christian 1962 55337869 FAREMOUTIERS 88 93 89 270
18 CHEVALIER Jean Marc 1970 53138360 ST DIZIER 91 87 90 268
19 DUQUENOY Daniel 1945 355147 FAREMOUTIERS 87 90 90 267
20 GUILLOU Joël 1951 5243156 ST ELOY LES M 90 87 90 267
21 COLSON Edwige 1963 93247940 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 90 87 90 267
22 GAUCHE André 1965 59188268 CHAPELLE ST LUC 89 90 88 267
23 GUILLOT Daniel 1957 3500781 CHATENOY LE R 85 91 89 265
24 JANOT Claude 1945 55106452 ST DIZIER 91 87 87 265
25 DORNIER Jean 1951 3500768 CHATENOY LE R 92 86 86 264
26 PETIT Christian 1951 355158 FAREMOUTIERS 89 86 88 263
27 DURON Joseph 1934 5243157 ST ELOY LES M 79 81 86 246
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EQUIPES

1 CHALON/SAONE 783
2 MOREUIL 773
3 STE SAVINE 772
4 AUTUN 771
5 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 763
6 ROSIERES 748

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 GUILLOT Jérôme 1983 20055316 CHATENOY LE R 91 91 89 271
2 GRENIER Patrick 1959 20058673 CHALON/SAONE 93 88 89 270
3 HUON Guy 1954 53214391 MERCIN ET VAUX 90 88 88 266
4 CARDON Thierry 1962 3567747 MOREUIL 86 89 90 265
5 BOCQUET Philippe 1962 45189982 RIMOGNE 90 88 85 263
6 MELQUIOND Olivier 1982 63117824 STE SAVINE 79 89 94 262
7 DESCOMBIN Bruno 1964 65575222 AUTUN 87 84 90 261
8 RETOURNE Jean Lou 1948 3567760 MOREUIL 89 84 88 261
9 TRONQUET Jérôme 1965 63034428 ROSIERES 81 88 91 260

10 VILLEPELE Marie Ange 1953 45011978 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 87 86 86 259
11 GIRAUDET Daniel 1951 3505510 CHALON/SAONE 80 89 89 258
12 SOHIER Louis 1953 47043542 AUTUN 86 82 89 257
13 LACROIX Eric 1967 65733040 STE SAVINE 80 85 91 256
14 CHAQUIN Philippe 1968 73744332 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 90 85 81 256
15 LAGRON Dominique 1958 55171056 CHALON/SAONE 84 83 88 255
16 CHALON Patrick 1965 59188267 CHAPELLE ST LUC 86 83 86 255
17 NOWAK Michel 1948 20080933 BETHUNE MICHELET 87 83 85 255
18 MASSIAS André 1952 57155791 ROSIERES 84 88 83 255
19 CORROY Sébastien 1977 65733044 STE SAVINE 81 87 86 254
20 POGNANT Emilie 1987 66039081 AUTUN 88 82 83 253
21 ARNAUD Danielle 1950 65733048 STE SAVINE 81 84 85 250
22 GARRIGUE Patrice 1956 45014015 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 83 84 81 248
23 DAMAY Jacques 1944 3567749 MOREUIL 83 83 81 247
24 PITOIS Marcel 1940 20213555 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 78 86 79 243
25 MICHALAK Jean-Pierre 1946 47022043 ROSIERES 75 80 78 233
26 ALBRECHT Pierre 1944 65162946 MARCHIENNES 79 73 79 231
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EQUIPES

1 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 773
2 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE 761
3 CHALON/SAONE 748
4 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 736
5 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 707

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 MOULIN Denis 1960 73746461 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 91 86 85 262
2 COLSON Elodie 1988 93253422 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 85 84 89 258
3 AUGER Patrick 1965 20213544 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 85 86 87 258
4 STAMENIC Alexandre 1968 59093120 ST ETIENNE SOL 85 86 86 257
5 RAVAT Marie Thérèse 1953 20058682 CHALON/SAONE 85 86 83 254
6 VILLEPELE Vincent 1979 45010725 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 80 83 90 253
7 BOONE Hervé 1967 20058666 CHALON/SAONE 82 84 87 253
8 VERRIER Patrick 1953 20058689 CHALON/SAONE 86 80 87 253
9 INNAMORATI Olivier 1986 59093116 ST ETIENNE SOL 83 86 83 252

10 GAMET Michel 1953 59093133 ST ETIENNE SOL 85 85 82 252
11 DHENAIN Jack 1950 20097955 ALBERT 82 87 82 251
12 MARTINI Catherine 1975 55106454 ST DIZIER 85 80 85 250
13 DUPUY Jacques 1947 93260773 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 80 81 82 243
14 THEVENET Thierry 1967 5265025 CHALON/SAONE 78 77 86 241
15 BAILLY Marc 1944 65574702 CHATENOY LE R 80 81 79 240
16 JOLIVET Robert 1943 3500782 CHATENOY LE R 75 74 87 236
17 BERTIN Guy 1937 93253455 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 82 81 72 235
18 JEUNET Laurent 1972 91209771 COURCOURONNES 74 82 78 234
19 LEBRET Michel 1989 91209770 COURCOURONNES 80 77 77 234
20 REBOUILLAT Roland 1946 3500788 CHATENOY LE R 71 81 79 231
21 LANGLOIS Robert 1954 20058675 CHALON/SAONE 69 69 79 217
22 AUGER Véronique 1966 20213549 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 73 69 73 215
23 DELOLME Vincent 1962 20121294 ST ETIENNE SOL 56 74 74 204
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EQUIPES

1 ABBEVILLE 795
2 FOECY 792
3 NOGENT LE ROTROU 792 Ecart mini/maxi 3
4 MOREUIL 787
5 DUNKERQUE 774

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 FROMAGET Benoît 1974 53292133 MAUPERTHUIS 91 93 92 276
2 SIMON Mickaël 1976 83418 ABBEVILLE 89 93 93 275
3 LEROY Jean Louis 1967 6278517 QUESNOY SUR A. 90 91 93 274
4 DIEVART Jérôme 1974 2190929 COURRIERES 91 88 94 273
5 RETOURNE Vincent 1975 524193 MOREUIL 93 91 89 273
6 CHABOCHE Louis 1947 3174084 NOGENT LE R 92 92 88 272
7 LOURY Christophe 1967 55129724 FOECY 91 89 91 271
8 LECOCQ Christian 1956 65623659 CAUCHY A LA T 91 89 89 269
9 GARAUD Patricia 1959 41882137 LES SORINIERES 82 93 93 268

10 BAUCHART Jérôme 1974 65158920 ABBEVILLE 89 91 88 268
11 DEFRANCE Vincent 1980 30075413 CAUCHY A LA T 86 88 90 264
12 CARDON Thierry 1962 3567747 MOREUIL 94 82 88 264
13 WYTS Stéphane 1964 43277940 DUNKERQUE 85 92 87 264
14 ENEAULT Fabrice 1972 45050254 NOGENT LE R 87 89 86 262
15 BALON Laurent 1965 5017176 ROCROI 87 90 85 262
16 COUEGNAS Dominique 1961 5017166 ROCROI 87 83 91 261
17 BRILLANT Philippe 1960 47185036 FOECY 90 89 82 261
18 ROUX Daniel 1951 61123510 FOECY 78 90 92 260
19 LESSIEUX Joël 1953 47167350 DUNKERQUE 90 83 86 259
20 DEFAY Michel 1953 3174077 NOGENT LE R 85 89 84 258
21 MARQUES Didier 1959 63061150 OULLINS 87 84 84 255
22 BERNIER Michel 1947 45050118 NOGENT LE R 85 86 83 254
23 IMBERT André 1939 3568199 ABBEVILLE 86 83 83 252
24 STRZELCZYK Bernard 1951 6179758 DUNKERQUE 80 88 83 251
25 DAMAY Jacques 1944 3567749 MOREUIL 87 79 84 250
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EQUIPES

1 MONCHEAUX 773
2 NOGENT LE ROTROU 771
3 ALLOUIS 751
4 ROSIERES TS 746
5 LOISON SOUS L.ENS 745
6 CAMBRON 741

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 DERAM Valérie 1968 53079619 LOISON SOUS L. 93 92 93 278
2 ENEAULT Gilbert 1939 5089217 NOGENT LE R 90 85 90 265
3 DEPRES Philippe 1959 57050732 MONCHEAUX 84 87 92 263
4 MAUGER Rémy 1950 55040847 NOGENT LE R 84 90 85 259
5 DUMONT Patrick 1960 45206523 NOYELLES GOD. 88 89 82 259
6 BOCQUET Laurent 1974 55072878 ROSIERES AAE 90 87 82 259
7 VEREMME Sébastien 1982 62012098 LOMME 82 89 87 258
8 PARDON Catherine 1963 57123158 ALLOUIS 86 90 82 258
9 EGRET Aurélien 1987 52109908 ROSIERES TS 81 88 88 257

10 POSTEL Ludovic 1978 46021070 CAMBRON 84 91 82 257
11 DURIEUX Jean Marie 1944 3379011 MONCHEAUX 86 79 91 256
12 DEREPPE David 1976 59139146 NOYELLES GOD. 86 83 85 254
13 DESMETTRE Guy 1951 94029597 MONCHEAUX 84 89 81 254
14 GORON Jean Pierre 1946 3025139 BILLY/AISNE 75 90 86 251
15 VINET Jean Philippe 1956 61133892 ALLOUIS 84 81 83 248
16 NAULEAU Christophe 1963 53197511 NOGENT LE R 80 81 86 247
17 MARYSSE Jean Louis 1949 94029596 MONCHEAUX 83 77 85 245
18 EGRET Gérard 1954 53045023 ROSIERES TS 84 78 83 245
19 RAVEAU Dominique 1962 57123350 ALLOUIS 81 83 81 245
20 SALLE Emmanuel 1960 3568220 ABBEVILLE 79 89 77 245
21 DELENCLOS Janine 1950 3569212 CAMBRON 88 81 76 245
22 BLEUET Pascal 1963 45144323 ROSIERES TS 72 86 86 244
23 BOURGOIN Eric 1963 61133815 ALLOUIS 73 78 89 240
24 FRISE Frédéric 1977 44285594 CAMBRON 73 81 85 239
25 DERAM Thierry 1961 41216485 LOISON SOUS L. 80 78 81 239
26 ZUBER Marcel 1951 3174079 NOGENT LE R 72 84 81 237
27 MASSIAS Nicolas 1989 56021183 ROSIERES TS 79 82 73 234
28 DELENCLOS Francis 1949 3569204 CAMBRON 82 76 72 230
29 DUFRENNE Reynald 1972 63100649 LOISON SOUS L. 66 82 80 228
30 STELMACH Michel 1951 3418214 LOISON SOUS L. 78 66 71 215
31

Pistolet  10 mètres      HONNEUR

UFOLEP - Nationaux été 2005 18 / 31 Edition du 11/07/2005



EQUIPES

1 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES 853
2 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 846
3 CHATEAUNEUF EN THYM. 829
4 MONTIGNY LE ROI 724

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 FAY Apolline 1990 66134561 CHARLEVILLE M 98 97 95 290
2 HATTON Geoffroy 1989 73750456 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 96 98 95 289
3 MULLER Noémie 1990 54033591 CHARLEVILLE M 96 92 95 283
4 CORDIER Loic 1988 62040282 LA LOUPE 95 96 92 283
5 CHEVALLIER Alain 1988 73751024 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 97 91 94 282
6 BONNARD Jonathan 1990 64074807 CHATEAUNEUF 96 94 90 280
7 FONTAINE Morgan 1988 66134552 CHARLEVILLE M 96 95 89 280
8 CHAMBERLAND Maxime 1990 66134548 CHARLEVILLE M 92 95 90 277
9 BIDAULT Benjamin 1988 66522299 CHUISNES 95 92 90 277

10 RIBOULOT Yoann 1989 10022045 CHATEAUNEUF 95 94 88 277
11 AZEMAR Thomas 1990 73750459 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 91 92 92 275
12 VALLEE Laurent 1989 59108263 LA LOUPE 95 92 88 275
13 PEROT Aymeric 1991 64074875 TOURY 93 88 92 273
14 CUINE Vincent 1991 61005576 CHATEAUNEUF 89 92 91 272
15 RENAUD Anaïs 1989 64082192 AUTUN 86 92 92 270
16 HENRION Déborah 1990 66116138 ST DIZIER 88 88 91 267
17 COLLETE Audrey 1989 58167126 MONTIGNY LE ROI 80 86 80 246
18 LURIN Sylvain 1990 58176226 MONTIGNY LE ROI 74 82 85 241
19 JAPPIOT Julie 1989 66641612 MONTIGNY LE ROI 72 74 91 237
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EQUIPES

1 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 876
2 CHALON/SAONE 872 Ecart mini/max = 4  - Nbre de 10: 63x10
3 CHATEAUNEUF EN THYM. 872 Ecart mini/max = 4  - Nbre de 10: 62x10
4 TOURY 871
5 RONCHIN 862
6 FAREMOUTIERS 845

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 AUGER Véronique 1966 20213549 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 99 97 99 295
2 LALUQUE Thierry 1952 3172111 TOURY 96 100 98 294
3 CARLOT Didier 1967 5265015 CHALON/SAONE 97 97 99 293
4 THOMASSAINT Maxime 1984 48067691 CHATEAUNEUF 94 98 100 292
5 THOMASSAINT Gilles 1955 3175887 CHATEAUNEUF 96 98 98 292
6 LE GOAS Yann 1973 53056470 ST PRIEST 96 99 97 292
7 HATTON Raoul 1949 73751026 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 96 97 98 291
8 GROS Fabrice 1974 65613101 RONCHIN 98 96 97 291
9 BERMONT Charles 1958 6278167 DOULLENS 98 98 95 291

10 TASZAREK Samuel 1978 55080939 CHALON/SAONE 95 97 98 290
11 CHAQUIN Philippe 1968 73746461 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 96 96 98 290
12 GAMMERMANN Michel 1955 61005497 TOURY 95 99 95 289
13 GIRAUDET Alexandra 1984 54052561 CHALON/SAONE 97 97 95 289
14 JUILLET Antoine 1982 48067690 CHATEAUNEUF 97 95 96 288
15 TIXIER Bertrand 1965 61013518 GENAY 95 98 95 288
16 POMPON Alain 1955 5089068 TOURY 96 97 95 288
17 LAGARDE Michel 1950 3172105 TOURY 96 93 98 287
18 DEBRUYKER Jean-Luc 1967 5209235 RONCHIN 95 95 97 287
19 HENDRICK Jean 1960 47169335 RONCHIN 96 93 95 284
20 BOUVIER Daniel 1948 65564962 GENAY 93 97 94 284
21 MOULIN Denis 1960 73746461 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 95 94 94 283
22 PICART Déborah 1988 53290184 FAREMOUTIERS 95 98 90 283
23 PETIT Odile 1951 355160 FAREMOUTIERS 91 93 97 281
24 JAMMES Claude 1941 3500754 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 94 93 94 281
25 LABY Patrick 1948 61074652 RONCHIN 95 92 94 281
26 PICART Vanessa 1984 47347037 FAREMOUTIERS 94 94 93 281
27 DARGERE Adeline 1985 61005407 TOURY 89 94 92 275
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EQUIPES

1 TOURY 861
2 ST SAVINE 858
3 NOGENT LE ROTROU 853
4 ST PRIEST 849
5 CHASSANT-COMBRES 842
6 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 840

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 JABOULAY Philippe 1967 63061295 ST PRIEST 97 97 97 291
2 BAUDOIN Romain 1986 42106596 ST SAVINE 95 95 99 289
3 CLERGEON Alain 1957 3172106 TOURY 96 96 96 288
4 FICHET Frédéric 1963 3172110 TOURY 93 98 96 287
5 DEFAY Gilles 1961 3174085 NOGENT LE R 94 98 94 286
6 REBOURGEON Jean-Pierre 1942 65038759 CHATENOY LE R 97 95 94 286
7 GAMMERMANN Christelle 1978 61005498 TOURY 97 96 93 286
8 AUGER Patrick 1965 20213544 ST JEAN DE BRAYE 96 92 97 285
9 CHABOCHE Louis 1947 3174084 NOGENT LE R 90 99 96 285

10 DOUE Jean-François 1980 07016090 ST SAVINE 96 95 94 285
11 BERNIER Nicole 1947 45050117 NOGENT LE R 98 95 92 285
12 VANDENBERGHE Laurent 1965 43354833 ST SAVINE 97 91 96 284
13 LE GOAS Marjorie 1975 45005878 ST PRIEST 95 95 93 283
14 NAULEAU Christophe 1963 53197811 NOGENT LE R 96 94 93 283
15 ROUFFORT Didier 1961 47108893 CHASSANT 95 92 95 282
16 AUBRY Bruno 1970 43386149 CHASSANT 96 91 95 282
17 HURAULT Hervé 1981 48067162 TOURY 97 88 96 281
18 PICHERY Jean-Jacques 1946 3500761 CHATENOY LE R 96 94 91 281
19 FLOHART Anne 1966 51126668 DOULLENS 94 94 92 280
20 BRUEL Dominique 1958 3175474 CHASSANT 93 91 94 278
21 LETOCART Martial 1952 3568692 DOULLENS 89 96 92 277
22 GEORGET Christian 1962 65733042 ST SAVINE 95 90 92 277
23 AUBRY Jean-Marie 1945 3175476 CHASSANT 87 92 96 275
24 BALAY Anne 1989 66513203 ST PRIEST 91 92 92 275
25 JOLIVET Robert 1943 3500762 CHATENOY LE R 88 93 92 273
26 ENEAULT Fabrice 1972 45050254 NOGENT LE R 89 94 89 272
27 RANDON Georges 1957 3484515 ST PRIEST 90 90 90 270
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EQUIPES

1 CHALON/SAONE 835
2 ROMANS/ISERE 831
3 ALBERT 817
4 DOUY 813
5 ALLOUIS 810
6 RIMOGNE 792
7 PRIX LES MEZIERES 790

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 DE BARBUAT Hervé 1960 41246842 ROMANS/ISERE 93 98 95 286
2 GUILLON Thibaud 1988 64122114 ROMANS/ISERE 92 97 93 282
3 MULLER Bernard 1941 2005879 CHALON/SAONE 93 94 94 281
4 ROBINET Nicole 1962 57062326 CHALON/SAONE 92 93 93 278
5 JORON Claude 1962 3043583 RIMOGNE 96 90 92 278
6 VINET Jean-philippe 1956 61133892 ALLOUIS 94 94 90 278
7 JOUSSET Christian 1962 45152402 DOUY 96 92 89 277
8 LAGARDE Jérôme 1982 48067689 TOURY 91 93 92 276
9 BONY Fabienne 1977 20058665 CHALON/SAONE 93 95 88 276

10 LETUPPE Stéve 1987 66134590 PRIX LES MEZIERES 90 94 91 275
11 HOUBROM Jean-Luc 1956 3567827 ALBERT 95 90 90 275
12 CHARRON Christophe 1977 159379 LURAY 89 91 92 272
13 BRUNELLE Didier 1968 65727044 ALBERT 89 94 89 272
14 BONARD Joël 1954 51137798 ALBERT 91 90 89 270
15 HAIES Pierre 1944 3176272 DOUY 92 87 90 269
16 PARDON Patrick 1959 5315254 ALLOUIS 94 91 84 269
17 JOUANNEAU Luc 1955 65215490 DOUY 91 89 87 267
18 CREPY Gérard 1932 20336661 ALBERT 92 89 85 266
19 TERRIEN Yohan 1987 64122113 ROMANS/ISERE 83 89 91 263
20 PICHONNAT Jean-François 1963 57123160 ALLOUIS 86 89 88 263

HM MAZY Christian 1960 43164957 RIMOGNE 80 88 93 261
21 RIBOLET Guy 1953 20058683 CHALON/SAONE 86 85 90 261
22 NIZET Francis 1968 57138982 PRIX LES MEZIERES 79 86 93 258
23 NOIRET Louis 1951 45189983 RIMOGNE 82 85 90 257
24 MIOTTI Denis 1958 20019699 RIMOGNE 86 84 87 257
25 QUINART Joachim 1983 10150221 PRIX LES MEZIERES 88 86 83 257
26 DUBOIS Jean-Pierre 1946 25049023 ALLOUIS 81 85 83 249
27 CHAVIGNY René 1931 3176097 DOUY 80 71 78 229
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EQUIPES

1 NOGENT LE ROTROU 855
2 TOURY 851
3 LA LOUPE 820
4 ROCROI 816

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 DEFAY Michel 1953 3174077 NOGENT LE R 96 99 95 290
2 GAMMERMANN Michel 1955 61005497 TOURY 96 97 95 288
3 FICHET Frédéric 1963 3172110 TOURY 96 93 97 286
4 LALUQUE Thierry 1952 3172111 TOURY 94 97 95 286
5 THELINGE Thierry 1965 5017161 ROCROI 97 95 93 285
6 CHAVIGNY Véronique 1960 3174527 DOUY 94 93 97 284
7 BURBAUD Francis 1950 3368828 HELLEMMES 94 96 94 284
8 PETIT Jean-Marie 1947 3174222 LA LOUPE 94 94 95 283
9 BERNIER Michel 1947 45050118 NOGENT LE R 97 95 91 283

10 DEFAY Gilles 1961 3174085 NOGENT LE R 94 93 95 282
11 BERNIER Nicole 1947 45050117 NOGENT LE R 93 95 94 282
12 POMPON Alain 1955 5089068 TOURY 93 93 93 279
13 LAGARDE Michel 1950 3172105 TOURY 95 93 89 277
14 ROUSSEAU Didier 1959 65726289 LA LOUPE 93 85 96 274
15 BALON Laurent 1965 5017176 ROCROI 92 91 89 272
16 CLERGEON Daniel 1954 3172107 TOURY 90 90 90 270
17 GARREAU Raymond 1926 3174220 LA LOUPE 90 89 84 263
18 COUEGNAS Dominique 1961 5017166 ROCROI 88 88 83 259
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EQUIPES

1 TOURY 845
2 CHASSANT-COMBRES 826
3 HELLEMMES 817
4 PRIX LES MEZIERES 810
5 RIMOGNE 803
6 DOUY 801

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 CLERGEON Alain 1957 3172106 TOURY 94 94 96 284
2 GAMMERMANN Christelle 1978 61005498 TOURY 94 94 95 283
3 LAGARDE Jérôme 1982 48067689 TOURY 96 90 92 278
4 AUBRY Bruno 1970 43386149 CHASSANT 91 96 89 276
5 BRUEL Dominique 1958 317574 CHASSANT 87 96 92 275
6 AUBRY Jean-Marie 1945 3175476 CHASSANT 93 92 90 275
7 PERIN Pascal 1955 5016631 PRIX LES MEZIERES 88 91 95 274
8 BURBAUD Vincent 1976 58006457 HELLEMMES 91 93 90 274
9 VARNIER Frédéric 1975 45189473 RIMOGNE 89 92 92 273

10 BOCQUET Philippe 1962 45189982 RIMOGNE 92 92 89 273
11 CAREME Laurent 1966 3368835 HELLEMMES 89 91 92 272
12 LEMAIRE David 1985 58006409 HELLEMMES 91 92 88 271
13 CHAVIGNY Patrick 1954 3176096 DOUY 93 90 88 271
14 ROUFFORT Didier 1961 47108893 CHASSANT 88 94 88 270
15 LETUPPE Stéve 1986 66134590 PRIX LES MEZIERES 94 89 86 269
16 JOSEPH Pascal 1967 43386358 DOUY 87 91 89 267
17 COLSOULLE Benoit 1977 45188098 PRIX LES MEZIERES 90 88 89 267
18 HURAULT Hervé 1981 48067162 TOURY 88 88 87 263
19 JOUSSET Christian 1962 45152402 DOUY 90 86 87 263
20 JOUANNEAU Luc 1955 65215490 DOUY 88 91 84 263
21 NOIRET Louis 1951 45189983 RIMOGNE 78 86 93 257
22 LANEEUW Pascal 1960 92020671 HELLEMMES 77 81 86 244

HM BAUDY Lucien 1957 48189476 RIMOGNE 76 75 91 242
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EQUIPES

1 RIMOGNE 781
2 ALLOUIS 772
3 CHASSANT COMBRES 757

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 MAZY Christian 1960 66134587 RIMOGNE 93 90 92 275
2 GARNIER Joscelyne 1960 317481 CHASSANT 86 90 92 268
3 LECOINTRE Marc 1965 59108459 TOURY 92 87 86 265
4 PARDON Patrick 1959 53158254 ALLOUIS 88 87 88 263
5 RIOLFI Jean 1948 20428 CLAVY WARRY 95 86 82 263
6 BOULY Dominique 1959 65158820 QUESNOY / AIRAINES 86 87 89 262
7 ARBOUX Valentin 1981 20022793 PRIX LES MEZIERES 85 86 88 259
8 MIOTTI Denis 1958 20019699 RIMOGNE 78 89 91 258
9 PICHONNAT Jean-François 1963 57123160 ALLOUIS 87 90 81 258

10 LOISON Christian 1957 43386138 CHASSANT 84 86 83 253
11 DUBOIS Jean-Pierre 1946 25049023 ALLOUIS 75 89 87 251
12 MIOTTI Adeline 1988 48113634 RIMOGNE 86 80 82 248
13 BOUCHER Béatrice 1965 63125757 AUNAY SOUS ANNEAU 80 75 89 244
14 BILET Emmanuel 1968 53156501 BOGNY / MEUSE 83 79 82 244
15 VINET Jean-Philippe 1956 61133892 ALLOUIS 87 82 75 244
16 VALLEE Franck 1958 20019699 RIMOGNE 77 81 83 241
17 CLOUP Michel 1935 57153957 CHASSANT 82 77 77 236
18 POLIDORE Luc 1966 47090140 BOGNY / MEUSE 72 66 80 218
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EQUIPES

1 LA CHAPELLE ST LUC 851
2 ST DIZIER 842
3 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 825
4 CHALON/SAONE 801

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 GOUGET Pascal 1965 20024333 CHAPELLE ST L 95 99 97 291
2 GUILLOT Daniel 1957 3500781 CHATENOY LE R 95 96 96 287
3 CHEVALIER Jean Marc 1970 53132360 ST DIZIER 93 96 94 283
4 HUEBRA Fabien 1963 43365155 CHAPELLE ST L 97 95 91 283
5 JANOT Sébastien 1979 55106453 ST DIZIER 92 95 95 282
6 VERRIER Jean Louis 1950 93255571 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 94 91 96 281
7 COUTA Jean François 1961 51126666 DOULLENS 92 95 93 280
8 AIME Patrice 1972 3050442 CHAPELLE ST L 89 93 95 277
9 JANOT Claude 1945 55106452 ST DIZIER 90 94 93 277

10 COLSON Edwige 1963 93247940 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 92 93 92 277
11 DEMASSU André 1940 47043383 AUTUN 94 94 89 277
12 HENRION François 1961 57101001 ST DIZIER 91 95 88 274
13 GAUCHE André 1965 59188268 CHAPELLE ST L 91 94 87 272
14 HESIVERT Laurent 1964 93254356 VOIRON 86 94 90 270
15 GAUDILLAT Denis 1958 3505444 CHALON/SAONE 91 90 89 270
16 ROBINET Daniel 1959 55171058 CHALON/SAONE 91 91 88 270
17 PATTE Jacky 1960 51227662 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 94 90 83 267
18 COLSON Didier 1963 93247939 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 83 91 89 263
19 CHAVANNE Alain 1962 65661511 ALLOUIS 87 89 86 262
20 GIRAUDET Daniel 1951 3505510 CHALON/SAONE 92 80 89 261
21 LAGRON Dominique 1958 55171056 CHALON/SAONE 89 88 84 261
22 BERTRAND Christian 1950 5084732 ROMANS/ISERE 90 81 84 255
23 DETAILLE Philippe 1964 533468 ALBERT 79 72 94 245
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EQUIPES

1 LA CHAPELLE ST LUC 796
2 CHALON/SAONE 779
3 ST ELOY LES MINES 773
4 ST PRIEST 755
5 LUCE 706

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 GRAVIERE Michel 1946 91199469 COURCOURONNES 92 94 94 280
2 ALMECIJA Guy 1954 5243160 ST ELOY LES M 86 95 94 275
3 GUILLOU Joël 1951 5243156 ST ELOY LES M 92 95 87 274
4 DESCOMBIN Bruno 1964 65575222 AUTUN 91 93 89 273
5 PETIT Christian 1951 355158 FAREMOUTIERS 90 92 90 272
6 AIME Claude 1941 41026034 CHAPELLE ST L 87 90 94 271
7 FAVRE Rémi 1960 43320896 CHATENOY LE R 94 88 89 271
8 GRENIER Patrick 1959 20058673 CHALON/SAONE 88 90 89 267
9 BEAUVAIS Eric 1962 55040956 LUCE 92 85 89 266

10 THOMAS Pascal 1958 55087448 ST PRIEST 91 89 85 265
11 REHN Yves 1965 65738863 CHAPELLE ST L 89 88 86 263
12 COCKEMPOT Christian 1964 20097937 ALBERT 88 86 88 262
13 GEORGET Bernadette 1952 63117733 CHAPELLE ST L 86 92 84 262
14 VERRIER Patrick 1953 20058689 CHALON/SAONE 85 86 86 257
15 THEVENET Thierry 1967 5265025 CHALON/SAONE 88 77 90 255
16 ZIMMERMANN Françoise 1944 5088853 LUCE 83 83 86 252
17 COUTURIER Pierre 1956 59114118 ST PRIEST 87 78 86 251
18 CHALONS Patrick 1965 59188267 CHAPELLE ST L 78 85 87 250
19 ROTH Didier 1965 65074800 ST PRIEST 81 78 80 239
20 DURON Joseph 1934 5243157 ST ELOY LES M 73 68 83 224
21 REYMOND Jean Marie 1948 41131704 ST PRIEST 62 83 70 215
22 LECONTE Daniel 1949 41237747 LUCE 55 61 72 188
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EQUIPES

1 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 748
2 CHATEAUNEUF EN THYM. 728
3 STE SAVINE 708
4 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 706

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 CAYRIER Patrick 1971 93254090 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 86 92 93 271
2 THILLEUL Philippe 1957 63117736 CHAPELLE ST L 90 85 87 262
3 BONY Michel 1952 3500760 CHATENOY LE R 89 88 82 259
4 CHIOCARELLO Dominique 1957 59108603 CHATEAUNEUF 86 84 84 254
5 ETEVE Frédéric 1953 43293102 ALBERT 85 79 88 252
6 ROUSSEAUX Claudine 1947 57052768 RUMEGIES 85 85 82 252
7 ROUSSEAUX Francis 1945 57052767 RUMEGIES 80 80 89 249
8 THOMASSAINT Gilles 1955 3175887 CHATEAUNEUF 82 73 90 245
9 RAVIGNEAUX Sébastien 1969 61007053 STE SAVINE 83 85 76 244

10 BERTIN Guy 1937 93253455 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 80 85 77 242
11 MONIOT Gérard 1943 41198230 STE SAVINE 79 78 80 237
12 DUPUY Jacques 1947 93260773 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 77 80 78 235
13 GRADIT Jean Bernard 1943 93259940 VOIRON 87 72 76 235
14 LACHAUD Claude 1932 59140849 CHATEAUNEUF 74 77 78 229
15 MARTEL Jean Pierre 1946 65039752 CHATENOY LE R 85 67 77 229
16 ARNAUD Danielle 1950 65733048 STE SAVINE 76 80 71 227
17 BRIZET Anthony 1986 48056167 CHATENOY LE R 62 73 83 218
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EQUIPES

1 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 767
2 LA CHAPELLE ST LUC 756
3 ST DIZIER 721

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 CHAVANNE Alain 1962 65661511 ALLOUIS 89 88 89 266
2 HUEBRA Fabian 1963 43365155 CHAPELLE ST L 85 86 93 264
3 VERRIER Jean Louis 1950 93255571 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 81 93 84 258
4 GUILLOT Daniel 1957 3500781 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 87 82 87 256
5 PATTE Jacky 1960 51227662 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 93 80 82 255
6 COLSON Edwige 1963 93247940 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 78 85 91 254
7 COUTA Jean François 1961 51126666 DOULLENS 81 87 83 251
8 GAUCHE André 1965 59188268 CHAPELLE ST L 80 89 80 249
9 CHEVALIER Jean Marc 1970 53132360 ST DIZIER 81 86 80 247

10 GOUGET Pascal 1965 20024333 CHAPELLE ST L 87 75 81 243
11 PAYEN René 1950 3369791 FOREST/MARQUE 77 80 85 242
12 AIME Patrice 1972 3050442 CHAPELLE ST L 79 80 83 242
13 LEROUX Nicolas 1976 47152277 LUCE 76 79 85 240
14 SCHNEKENBURGER Guy 1958 63031499 ST DIZIER 84 75 81 240
15 COLSON Didier 1963 93247939 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 87 85 65 237
16 BRIZET Anthony 1986 48056157 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 76 79 80 235
17 HENRION François 1961 57101001 ST DIZIER 76 75 83 234
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EQUIPES

1 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 724
2 ST ELOY LES MINES 691
3 STE SAVINE 686

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar.

1 THOMAS Pascal 1958 55087448 ST PRIEST 83 84 88 255
2 ORSYSCHEK Nicolas 1985 93250215 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 87 88 80 255
3 GUILLOU Joël 1951 5243156 ST ELOY LES M 83 85 86 254
4 GUILLOT Jérôme 1983 20055316 CHATENOY LE R 80 85 88 253
5 ALMECIJA Guy 1954 5243160 ST ELOY LES M 82 83 88 253
6 PARDON Patrick 1959 53158254 ALLOUIS 88 84 80 252
7 JANOT Sébastien 1979 55106453 ST DIZIER 90 75 80 245
8 HOLAIND Christian 1945 59053838 CHATENOY LE R 71 88 78 237
9 MONIOT Gérard 1943 41198230 STE SAVINE 80 84 72 236

10 FAVRE Rémi 1960 43320896 CHATENOY LE R 72 78 84 234
11 COUTURIER Pierre 1956 59114118 ST PRIEST 78 78 76 232
12 MAURIQUOT Yves 1950 63116999 STE SAVINE 62 83 80 225
13 ARNAUD Danielle 1950 65733048 STE SAVINE 74 80 71 225
14 CAMPION William 1967 65758863 STE SAVINE 83 63 61 207
15 MARTIN René 1957 20298037 CHALON/SAONE 55 81 68 204
16 DURON Joseph 1934 5243157 ST ELOY LES M 56 59 69 184
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EQUIPES

1 LA CHAPELLE ST LUC 690
2 STE SAVINE 649
3 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 553

INDIVIDUELS S1 S2 S3 PTS Bar. 

1 GRAVIERE Michel 1946 91199469 COURCOURONNES 88 83 81 252
2 GEORGET Bernadette 1952 63117733 CHAPELLE ST L 77 83 77 237
3 THILLEUL Philippe 1957 63117736 CHAPELLE ST L 71 84 75 230
4 MELQUIOND Olivier 1982 63117824 STE SAVINE 81 75 73 229
5 GRADIT Jean Bernard 1943 93259940 VOIRON 79 73 76 228
6 AIME Claude 1941 41026034 CHAPELLE ST L 72 76 75 223
7 MARTIN Jean 1950 3050081 STE SAVINE 73 69 72 214
8 ROUSSEAUX Claudine 1947 57052768 RUMEGIES 58 76 78 212
9 RAVIGNEAUX Sébastien 1969 61007053 STE SAVINE 72 72 62 206

10 DUPUY Jacques 1947 93260773 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 60 80 60 200
11 COCKEMPOT Christian 1964 20097937 ALBERT 66 61 72 199
12 CORROY Sébastien 1977 65733044 STE SAVINE 68 61 66 195
13 CAYRIER Patrick 1971 93254090 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 65 65 56 186
14 LECONTE Daniel 1949 41237747 LUCE 64 59 62 185
15 BERTIN Guy 1937 93253455 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU 62 56 49 167
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